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G

CHECK

Site Number

Transaction Number

DEFECT

01 Interior Condition

0O1.A AC Condition

02 Tires and Rims Condition

02.A Front Tyre

02.B Rear Tyre

03 Engine Condition

03.A Visual Engine Condition

03.B Smoke

04 Transmission Condition

04.A Visual Gear Box
Condition

04.B Road Test

04.C Gear Box Mount

05 Body

0S5.A Paint

05.B Fenders

840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date

TEST CERTIFICATE

17 Nov 2022, 17:51:26

83359427 (CC10009) Queue Number 625137
Chassis Number WBAKRO10500X67319
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer BMW
Model XS
Model Year 2017
Color White
Mileage 146795 Km
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 6
Specification Imported
REMARKS
auslall alall
oK wusall
aljlnl
BOTH SIDE 2022 woloVl jlbyl
BOTH SIDE 2022 Lalall jusyl
Eynall
MINOR OIL LEAK REFITTED sHAUl Eljnall dlbb
MINOR BLACK SMOKE gba
1l
MINOR OIL LEAK REFITTED syhill i db
NOT CHECKED Subll Lle Jans
MOUNT RUBBER CRACKED JTRY| TR
wsyoll auus
BODY MINOR DENT SCRATCHES é.g.n]l
UNDER FLOOR FENDER CHASSIS FRAME FULLY COVERED JBSa0

CHECKED VISIBLE AREA
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DEFECT REMARKS
06 Chassis Condition
06.A Chassis CHASSIS COVERED CHECKED VISIBLE AREA ONLY OK

07 Suspension System

07.A Arms LOWER ARM BUSHES CUT
07.B Ball Joint BOOT CUT
08 Lights
08.A Warning Light WARNING MESSAGE ON DISPLAY
09 Steering Condition
09.A Tie Rod End BOOT CUT

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
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wiloanll piao
[33]

S9)5 Jrndo
Gelvyl

K2l cgn
agdall

ailagyl 63540

ol cudg dis jall dlb jalaig dijlw ynadll dalaa e
Jo l@ng s ajaas dis jall dllb el jls (parni Mg dnda

only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s . SJbw e dbll ode 6 yoaall pie)g . ypaall dnno
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection E
station, and from then on, the inspection is Vlos.daSyall 6 dedll wigrell (e dlgguuo pé i jls o
considered invalid. 0 Jeoaill dis jall doiln éalauill 0o Lidga) (Jak]
Nelohid

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.



